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BR|REE g 8
100 78. 9 i 5
99 78. 4
98 77.9 6 1
97 77.4 7 8
96 76.9 15 2
95 76.5 17 5
94 76.0 22 3
93 75.5 25 2
92 75.0 27 7
91 74.5 34 1
90 74.0 35 3
89 73.5 38 6
88 73.0 44 5
87 72.5 49 9
86 72.0 58 3
85 71.5 61 8
84 71.0 69 5
83 70.5 74 4
82 70.0 78 4
81 69.6 82 10
80 69. 1 92 9
79 68.6 101 5
78 68. 1 106 10
77 67.6 116 11
76 67. 1 127 16
75 66.6 143 4
74 66. 1 147 11
73 65. 6 158 11
72 65. 1 169 6
71 64.6 175 18
70 64.1 193 8
69 63.6 201 12
68 63.2 213 21
67 62.7 234 13
66 62.2 247 25
65 61.7 272 13
64 61.2 285 24
63 60.7 309 24
62 60.2 333 21
61 59.7 354 32
60 59.2 386 13
59 58.7 399 53
58 58.2 452 27
57 57.7 479 49
56 57.2 528 45
55 56.7 573 31
54 56.3 604 73
53 55.8 677 31
52 55.3 708 68
51 54.8 776 40

R | FEME| B & #
50 54.3 816 33
49 53.8 849 63
48 53.3 912 41
47 52.8 953 65
46 52.3 1018 35
45 51.8 1053 42
44 51.3 1095 64
43 50.8 1159 26
42 50.3 1185 64
41 49.9 1249 35
40 49 .4 1284 41
39 48.9 1325 44
38 48 . 4 1369 29
37 47.9 1398 74
36 47. 4 1472 28
35 46.9 1500 39
34 46. 4 1539 40
33 45. 9 1579 25
32 45. 4 1604 49
31 44.9 1653 22
30 44 .4 1675 37
29 43.9 1712 36
28 43 .4 1748 21
27 43.0 1769 53
26 42.5 1822 21
25 42.0 1843 45
24 41.5 1888 42
23 41.0 1930 24
22 40.5 1954 53
21 40.0 2007 14
20 39.56 2021 34
19 39.0 205656 16
18 38.56 2071 23
17 38.0 2094 46
16 37.56 2140 16
15 37.0 2156 45
14 36. 6 2201 10
13 36. 1 2211 11
12 35. 6 2222 59
11 356. 1 2281 7
10 34.6 2288 b5
9 34.1 2343 1
8 33.6 2344 3
7 33.1 2347 32
6 32.6 2379 2
5 32.1 2381 44
4 31.6 2425 1
3 31.1
2 30.6 2426 7
1 30.1
0 29.7 2433 20




HFEIR

BR|REE g 8
200 83.0 i 20
199 82.7 21 7
198 82.5 28 4
197 82.3
196 82.0 32 2
195 81.8 34 11
194 81.5 45 16
193 81.3 61 7
192 81.0 68 9
191 80.8 77 7
190 80.5 84 12
189 80.3 96 25
188 80.0 121 10
187 79.8 131 8
186 79.5 139 11
185 79.3 150 9
184 79.0 159 20
183 78.8 179 16
182 78.5 195 27
181 78.3 222 18
180 78.0 240 16
179 77.8 256 21
178 77.5 277 36
177 77.3 313 23
176 77.1 336 22
175 76.8 358 21
174 76.6 379 24
173 76.3 403 16
172 76. 1 419 37
171 75.8 456 27
170 75. 6 483 34
169 75.3 517 24
168 75. 1 541 34
167 74.8 575 34
166 74.6 609 40
165 74.3 649 25
164 74. 1 674 36
163 73.8 710 48
162 73.6 758 35
161 73.3 793 42
160 73.1 835 51
159 72.8 886 55
158 72.6 941 49
157 72.4 990 57
156 72.1 1047 60
155 71.9 1107 74
154 71.6 1181 66
153 71.4 1247 73
152 71.1 1320 65
151 70.9 1385 73

R | FEME| B & #
150 70. 6 1458 73
149 70. 4 1631 91
148 70.1 1622 85
147 69.9 1707 80
146 69.6 1787 86
145 69. 4 1873 96
144 69. 1 1969 106
143 68.9 2075 110
142 68.6 2185 108
141 68. 4 2293 113
140 68. 1 2406 104
139 67.9 2510 112
138 67.6 2622 130
137 67.4 2752 135
136 67.2 2887 124
135 66.9 3011 150
134 66.7 3161 1564
133 66. 4 33156 139
132 66.2 3454 134
131 65.9 3588 171
130 65.7 37569 147
129 65. 4 3906 160
128 65.2 4066 189
127 64.9 4255 172
126 64.7 4427 177
125 64. 4 4604 198
124 64.2 4802 195
123 63.9 4997 221
122 63.7 5218 208
121 63. 4 5426 218
120 63.2 5644 222
119 62.9 5866 238
118 62.7 6104 228
117 62.5 6332 244
116 62.2 6576 266
115 62.0 6842 290
114 61.7 7132 286
113 61.5 7418 256
112 61.2 7674 282
111 61.0 7956 293
110 60.7 8249 322
109 60.5 8571 212
108 60. 2 8843 341
107 60.0 9184 308
106 59.7 9492 377
105 59.5 9869 326
104 59.2 10195 384
103 59.0 10579 342
102 58.7 10921 373
101 58.5 11294 376

BR | REME| B & A B
100 58.2 11670 395
99 58.0 12065 372
98 57.17 12437 389
97 57.5 12826 366
96 57.3 13192 407
95 57.0 13599 412
94 56.8 14011 450
93 56.5 14461 430
92 56.3 14891 4117
91 56.0 156308 426
90 55.8 156734 436
89 55.5 16170 432
88 55.3 16602 399
87 55.0 17001 460
86 54.8 17461 416
85 54.5 17877 424
84 54.3 18301 424
83 54.0 18725 430
82 53.8 191565 4317
81 53.5 19592 443
80 53.3 20035 4217
79 53.0 20462 463
78 52.8 20925 457
117 52.5 21382 468
76 52.3 21850 433
75 52.1 22283 435
74 51.8 22718 4317
73 51.6 23155 440
72 51.3 23595 430
71 51.1 24025 443
70 50.8 24468 463
69 50.6 24931 445
68 50.3 25376 428
67 50.1 25804 451
66 49 .8 26255 463
65 49. 6 26718 463
64 49 .3 27181 454
63 49 .1 27635 511
62 48.8 28146 449
61 48. 6 28595 473
60 48.3 29068 469
59 48 .1 29537 450
58 47.8 29987 484
57 47.6 30471 510
56 47. 4 30981 471
55 47 .1 31452 518
54 46.9 31970 456
53 46. 6 32426 464
52 46. 4 32890 462
51 46 .1 33352 519

BR | REME| B A %
50 45.9 33871 488
49 45. 6 34359 499
48 45. 4 34858 504
47 45 .1 35362 464
46 44.9 35826 447
45 44.6 36273 545
44 44 .4 36818 443
43 44 .1 37261 456
42 43.9 377117 472
41 43.6 38189 545
40 43 .4 38734 479
39 43 .1 39213 475
38 42.9 39688 464
37 42.6 40152 514
36 42 .4 40666 419
35 42.2 41085 435
34 41.9 41520 420
33 41.7 41940 471
32 41. 4 42411 412
31 41.2 42823 435
30 40.9 43258 441
29 40.7 43699 407
28 40. 4 44106 441
27 40.2 44547 386
26 39.9 44933 433
25 39.7 45366 466
24 39. 4 45832 365
23 39.2 46197 3563
22 38.9 46550 432
21 38.17 46982 433
20 38. 4 47415 406
19 38.2 47821 293
18 37.9 48114 676
17 37.17 48690 381
16 37.5 49071 305
15 37.2 49376 298
14 37.0 49674 417
13 36.17 50091 374
12 36.5 50465 344
11 36.2 50809 258
10 36.0 51067 495

9 35.7 51562 253
8 35.5 51815 436
7 35.2 52251 126
6 35.0 523717 530
5 34.17 52907 102
4 34.5 53009 154
3 34.2 53163 447
2 34.0 53610 42
1 33.17

0 33.5 53652 15633




